11/19/25, 1:35 PM

oTA|360

EVALUATIONS

MyClassEvaluation Results

Calhoun Community
College

&

CALHOUN

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Name: Brittney Winston

Evaluation Session: 202520 Full Term (4/13 - 4/28)

202520 Full Term (4/13 - 4/28) - 202520_HEC_140_WO01 - Principles of Nutrition: Winston, Brittney

Comp:
Institution

Question

The instructor follows the policies in the course
syllabus

The instructor presents the material in a clear and
understandable manner

The course content was easy to navigate

| felt comfortable contacting my instructor with
questions or concerns

The instructor was enthusiastic about teaching the
course

The instructor communicated with the class at least
once a week

The instructor provided grading and/or constructive
feedback on tests and assignments in a timely
manner

The instructor treated the students with dignity and
respect

The course was engaging

The textbook and technology, such as software,
Canvas, 3rd party content, publisher content, was
appropriate for the course

The course challenged me

I learned from this class

All Scored Questions (N=23)

Misuse of this system is a violation of your school's policies and subject to ac‘)propriate disciplinary action.
©

By using this system, you agree to be bound by the [OTA360 MSA and terms of use.

Benchmark
Avg.

1.99

1.94

1.96

1.95

1.94

1.95

1.98

1.93

1.98

1.95

1.97

My Avg.

1.78

1.91

1.96

2.00

2.00

1.92

Diff.

0.01

(0.16)

(0.18)

(0.04)

(0.08)

0.06

(0.04)

(0.02)

(0.02)

0.02

(0.04)

0.03

Std. Dev.

0.10

0.24

0.19

0.23

0.22

0.24

0.23

0.15

0.25

0.15

0.21

0.18

TA 360, LLC. 1999-2025 All Rights Reserved.

https://calhoun.mce.cc/results/benchmarks.aspx?cid=19307

©TA|360

Rating

m


https://calhoun.mce.cc/results
https://calhoun.mce.cc/results
https://calhoun.mce.cc/resources/iotamsa.pdf

