



# Calhoun Community College



Name: Brittney Winston

Evaluation Session: 202520 Full Term (4/13 - 4/28)

202520 Full Term (4/13 - 4/28) - 202520_HEC_140_W01 - Principles of Nutrition: Winston, Brittney						
#	Comp: Institution Question	Benchmark Avg.	My Avg.	Diff.	Std. Dev.	Rating
1	<b>The instructor follows the policies in the course syllabus</b>	1.99	2.00	0.01	0.10	
2	<b>The instructor presents the material in a clear and understandable manner</b>	1.94	1.78	(0.16)	0.24	
3	<b>The course content was easy to navigate</b>	1.96	1.78	(0.18)	0.19	
4	<b>I felt comfortable contacting my instructor with questions or concerns</b>	1.95	1.91	(0.04)	0.23	
5	<b>The instructor was enthusiastic about teaching the course</b>	1.95	1.87	(0.08)	0.22	
6	<b>The instructor communicated with the class at least once a week</b>	1.94	2.00	0.06	0.24	
7	<b>The instructor provided grading and/or constructive feedback on tests and assignments in a timely manner</b>	1.95	1.91	(0.04)	0.23	
8	<b>The instructor treated the students with dignity and respect</b>	1.98	1.96	(0.02)	0.15	
9	<b>The course was engaging</b>	1.93	1.91	(0.02)	0.25	
10	<b>The textbook and technology, such as software, Canvas, 3rd party content, publisher content, was appropriate for the course</b>	1.98	2.00	0.02	0.15	
11	<b>The course challenged me</b>	1.95	1.91	(0.04)	0.21	
12	<b>I learned from this class</b>	1.97	2.00	0.03	0.18	
<b>All Scored Questions (N=23)</b>		1.92				

Misuse of this system is a violation of your school's policies and subject to appropriate disciplinary action.  
 © IOTA 360, LLC. 1999-2025 All Rights Reserved.

By using this system, you agree to be bound by the IOTA360 **MSA and terms of use**.